RESULTS

04-21-1953 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 1
Clair W. Burgener
C. Harry Burnaugh

Councilman District 3
Chester E. Schneider
William R. McKinley

Councilman District 4
George Kerrigan
Harvey B.Tyndall

25,589
22,026

28,415
20,457

28,353
22,487

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP A
Yes 33,309
No 16,969

PROP B
Yes 29,867
No 18,747

PROP C
Yes 25,911
No 24,771

PROP D

Yes 17,444
No 32,982

PROP E

Yes 20,887
No 30,743

PROP F
Yes 22,225
No 28,920

PROP G
Yes 24,403
No 24,347

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP K
Yes
No

PROP L
Yes
No

PROP M
Yes
No

PROP N
Yes
No

PROP O
Yes
No

21,073
27,671

23,023
24,274

31,908
16,794

20,525
28,695

37,294
11,721

32,737
16,219

33,019
15,109

40,106
11,464
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