RESULTS 04-21-1953 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 1			PROP	Α		PROP H		
Clair W. Burgener	25,589	votes	Yes	 33,309	votes	Yes	21,073	votes
C. Harry Burnaugh	22,026	votes	No	16,969	votes	No	27,671	votes
Councilman District 3			PROP	<u>B</u>		PROP I		
Chester E. Schneider	28,415	votes	Yes	29,867	votes	Yes	23,023	votes
William R. McKinley	20,457	votes	No	18,747	votes	No	24,274	votes
Councilman District 4			PROP	<u>C</u>		PROP J		
George Kerrigan	28,353	votes	Yes	25,911	votes	Yes	31,908	votes
Harvey B.Tyndall	22,487	votes	No	24,771	votes	No	16,794	votes
			PROP	<u>D</u>		PROP K		
			Yes	17,444	votes	Yes	20,525	votes
			No	32,982	votes	No	28,695	votes
			PROP	<u>E</u>		PROP L		
			Yes	20,887	votes	Yes	37,294	votes
			No	30,743	votes	No	11,721	votes
			PROP	<u>F</u>		PROP M		
			Yes	22,225	votes	Yes	32,737	votes
			No	28,920	votes	No	16,219	votes
			PROP	<u>G</u>		PROP N		
			Yes	24,403	votes	Yes	33,019	votes
			No	24,347	votes	No	15,109	votes
						PROP O		
						Yes	40,106	votes
						No	11,464	votes